
Receipts of levy 
payments by 
airlines at the 

end of each 
month since 

Nov 2001
Month of 
Receipt

Receipts        
($)

Progressive Total 
($)

30-Nov-01 478,846.00 478,846.00
31-Dec-01 10,519,248.27 10,998,094.27
31-Jan-02 13,816,333.66 24,814,427.93
28-Feb-02 9,877,566.74 34,691,994.67
31-Mar-02 23,598,446.54 58,290,441.21
30-Apr-02 2,459,673.75 60,750,114.96

31-May-02 26,076,005.63 86,826,120.59
30-Jun-02 11,278,401.98 98,104,522.57
31-Jul-02 12,331,792.22 110,436,314.79

31-Aug-02 12,682,269.77 123,118,584.56
30-Sep-02 13,518,075.60 136,636,660.16
31-Oct-02 15,949,509.22 152,586,169.38
30-Nov-02 16,059,171.86 168,645,341.24
31-Dec-02 13,683,814.79 182,329,156.03
31-Jan-03 5,640,893.19 187,970,049.22
28-Feb-03 23,794,385.13 211,764,434.35
31-Mar-03 13,809,919.86 225,574,354.21
30-Apr-03 14,879,136.51 240,453,490.72

31-May-03 11,594,642.46 252,048,133.18
30-Jun-03 11,577,798.82 263,625,932.00
31-Jul-03 18,437,808.52 282,063,740.52

31-Aug-03 4,195,313.12 286,259,053.64
31-Sept-03 240,485.00 286,499,538.64

31-Oct-03 -631,293.55 285,868,245.09
30-Nov-03 524,039.00 286,392,284.09
31-Dec-03 20.00 286,392,304.09
31-Jan-04 -400.00 286,391,904.09
28-Feb-04 1,650.00 286,393,554.09
31-Mar-04 170.00 286,393,724.09
30-Apr-04 -2,220.00 286,391,504.09

31-May-04 -20.00 286,391,484.09
30-Jun-04 -1,320.00 286,390,164.09
31-Jul-04 -390.00 286,389,774.09

31-Aug-04 -400.00 286,389,374.09
30-Sep-04 -20.00 286,389,354.09




